General information about company

Scrip code 523242

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE006F01018

Name of the company

NB FOOTWEAR LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? |No No No No
5 :Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the LlS'th Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. OS harcholding as a class of securities (IX)

Category . . shares % of total no. of

Category | of Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up nderlyin, shares shares (calculated

sory shareholders | up equity | equity u YIE | held (VID) \ No of Voting (XIV) Rights

I) shareholder Depository as per SCRR, Total as a

an (I shares - shares | p inis | =YY 11957) (Vi) As a % of
held (IV) | held (V)+ (VD) Class eg: | Class
V) (VD) % of (A+B+C2) |y ey Total (A+B+C)

Promoter

(A) gLromoter 9500100 9500100 |70.37 9500100 9500100 |70.37
Group

(B) Public 1852 3999900 3999900 | 29.63 3999900 3999900 |29.63
Non

©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by

€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 1861 13500000 13500000 | 100 13500000 13500000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of S{I zres d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % | Locked in pﬂe] ged or
- ; ; otherwise
ooy [P (Yool | Undrbing | aming s 0 [ | e
Underlying . - . .. (XI1I) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( :
Outstanding . ", held in
I shareholder ) Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A L
convertible . . sa sa | dematerialized
() L Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities Xi Wi ts (Xi XT)= (VIDL(X) As a % 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) arrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX) Asa% | No_ [total | No. | total
@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 70.37 9500100
Group
(B) Public 29.63 1687196
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 100 11187296




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
N "
of No. Of Total nos. | 25 2 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up Depository | (VII) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity Reg cipts Ty (V) per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares R P (VY+ (V1) 1957) (VII) | Class eg: | Class | Totk_ll
held As a % of X egy Tota Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€] Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 341400 341400 |2.53 341400 341400 [2.53
undivided Family
(d Any Other 6 9158700 9158700 |67.84 9158700 9158700 |67.84
(specify)
(SK;’('IT)mal 9 9500100 9500100 |70.37 9500100 9500100 |70.37
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 9 9500100 9500100 |70.37 9500100 9500100 |70.37
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 1 77 1074445 1074445 | 7.96 1074445 1074445 | 7.96
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 34 1768513 1768513 | 13.1 1768513 1768513 | 13.1
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 90 1156942 1156942 |8.57 1156942 1156942 [8.57
(specify)
(S];;)(—:;l;otal 1852 3999900 3999900 |[29.63 3999900 3999900 |29.63
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=B)(1)+ 1852 3999900 3999900 |[29.63 3999900 3999900 |29.63
(B)2)H(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 1861 13500000 13500000 | 100 13500000 13500000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 1861 13500000 13500000 | 100 13500000 13500000 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in | Pledged or
0- No. of 0. D1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . s (X111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding - percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and . o sa Sa | dematerialized
. Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. |total | No. | total
(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
held held
(®) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 2.53 341400
(d) 67.84 9158700
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 70.37 9500100
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 70.37 9500100
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AM+HA)Q2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 7.96 365660
(a(ii)) 13.1 434500
(e) 8.57 887036
Sub-Total (B) 29.63 1687196
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
29.63 1687196
(B)=(B)(1)+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 11187296
Total (A+B+C 100 11187296

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAJEN KAPIL DESAI

KANNAN A YADAV

GREGORY PAEWIRA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AFFPR5737K

AAAPY0776B

AACPP0298B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

114900

220000

6500

341400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

114900

220000

6500

341400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

114900

220000

6500

341400

Class eg:y

Total

114900

220000

6500

341400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.85

1.63

2.53

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

114900

220000

6500

341400

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ADITYA

INVESTMENTS AND

COMMUNICATION
LIMITED

ARANGETAM
TRADING
COMPANY
LLP

GRANDEUR
CORPORATION
PRIVATE
LIMITED

LIMPID
INVESTMENTS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SOLAR
SECURITIES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

CHAMELEON
COMMODITIES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACAS5288P

ABGFA0460P

AABCGO0748F

AAACLS037H

AAACS7442P

AAACC2077N

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

290800

133400

6274900

194000

4700

2260900

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

290800

133400

6274900

194000

4700

2260900

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.99

46.48

1.44

0.03

16.75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

290800

133400

6274900

194000

4700

2260900

Class eg:y

Total

290800

133400

6274900

194000

4700

2260900

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.15

0.99

46.48

1.44

0.03

16.75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.99

46.48

1.44

0.03

16.75

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

290800

133400

6274900

194000

4700

2260900




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (1) Total
No. of the 6
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 9158700
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 9158700
W+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 6784
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 9158700

Class eg:y

Total 9158700

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 6784

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

67.84

Number of Locked in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

9158700

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not




providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SONAL JAYANT KAPADIA

PRIYA JAYANT KAPADIA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AACPK1433D

AAOPKS8344F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

170300

197900

368200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

170300

197900

368200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.26

1.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

170300

197900

368200

Class eg:y

Total

170300

197900

368200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.26

1.47

2.73

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.47

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

170300

197900

368200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

5

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

HUF

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

TRANSCHEM LIMITED

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAACT2645K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

69

1

90

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1105642

474000

11800

39300

200

1156942

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

1105642

474000

11800

39300

200

1156942

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.19

3.51

0.09

0.29

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1105642

474000

11800

39300

200

1156942

Class eg:y

Total

1105642

474000

11800

39300

200

1156942

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.19

3.51

0.09

8.57

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.09

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

837736

474000

11800

37300

200

887036

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




significant beneficial owners

Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: Date of
: creation /
Whether by virtue of: L
Sr. Ez:)ss&ort Nationality ;a:)ssﬁl ort Nationality . acquisition
No. case of (Applicable case of (Applicable Rights on | Bxercise of ficant
Name |PAN Nationality | in case of | Name PAN Nationality | in case of Voting distributable | Exercise of Stgnifican
a Anv other a Anv other | Shares | . dividend or |of . beneficial
foreign Any othe foreign Any othe rights significant | ;. torect
- is selected) - is selected) any other control | = Interes
national national distribution Influence
ADITYA
RAJEN INVESTMENTS
1 KAPIL | AFFPR5737K India AND AAACA5288P India Yes Yes 12-03-1993
DESAI COMMUNICATION
LIMITED
RAJEN ARANGETAM
2 | KAPIL | AFFPR5737K India TRADING ABGFA0460P India Yes Yes 27-05-2016
DESAI COMPANTY LLP
RAJEN GRANDEUR
3 KAPIL | AFFPR5737K India CORORATION AABCGO0748F India Yes Yes 01-03-1996
DESAI PRIVATE LIMITED
RAJEN LIMPID
4 KAPIL | AFFPR5737K India INVESTMENTS AAACL5037H India Yes Yes 23-10-1996
DESAI PRIVATE LIMITED
RAJEN SOLAR
5 KAPIL | AFFPR5737K India SECURITIES AAACS7442P India Yes Yes 23-10-1996
DESAI PRIVATE LIMITED
RAJEN CHAMELEON
6 KAPIL | AFFPR5737K India COMMODITIES AAACC2077N India Yes Yes 31-01-1994
DESAI PRIVATE LIMITED
Total: | 0 0 0




